



Distributed by BIOVEA®

www.biovea.com

1-800-961-4750 • Vegan Product



women's hormone balance

Suggested Daily Intake: Take 2 tablets daily, preferably with a meal.

équilibre hormonal pour la femme

Dosage Journalier Recommandé: Prendre deux (2) comprimés par jour, de préférence au cours d'un repas.

equilibrio dell'ormoni delle donne

Consumo Quotidiano Raccomandato: Prendere due (2) compresse al giorno, preferibilmente con un pasto.

hormonausgleich für frauen

Vorgeschlagene tägliche Einnahme: Nehmen täglich 2 Tabletten nach Wahl mit einer Mahlzeit ein.

equilibrio hormonal para mujeres

Dosis diaria recomendada: Tome dos (2) comprimidos, de preferencia con las comidas.

equilíbrio hormonal da mulher

Dose Diária Recomendada: Tome 2 tabletes por dia, de preferência com uma refeição.

Warning: If you are pregnant or lactating, consult a health care professional before using this product. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Store in a cool, dry place. Do not use this product if the safety seal on the bottle is broken.

BIOVEA®

women's hormone balance

guaranteed premium quality

dietary
supplement

60
vegetarian
tablets



women's
health

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: Two (2) Vegetarian Tablets
Servings Per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV
Vitamin E (as d-alpha tocopheryl succinate)	100 IU	333%
Thiamin (as thiamine mononitrate)	10mg	667%
Riboflavin	10mg	588%
Niacin (as niacinamide)	20mg	100%
Vitamin B6 (as pyridoxine HCl)	25mg	1250%
Folic Acid	200mcg	50%
Calcium (as calcium carbonate)	200mg	20%
Magnesium (as magnesium oxide)	100mg	25%
Selenium (from selenomethionine)	70mcg	100%
Isoflavones (from soy)	75mg	*
Gamma-Oryzanol	75mg	*
Dong Quai (root)	75mg	*
Eleuthero (Siberian Ginseng) (root)	70mg	*
Vitex (Chaste Tree) Extract (fruit)	70mg	*
Red Clover Extract (flower)	50mg	*
Black Cohosh (root)	50mg	*
Boron (as boron glycinate)	3mg	*

*Daily Value (DV) not established.

Other Ingredients: Dicalcium phosphate, microcrystalline cellulose, stearic acid, silica, vegetable coating, magnesium stearate, croscarmellose sodium, modified cellulose.

Allergen Information: Contains soy ingredients.